G.N. 2981 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2749360 535 Jatfe Road Retail Limited

2749365 535 Jaffe Road Service Limited

2978219 AGH Health Management and Consulting Limited BRI R RS SN
AIRAFE]

2637176 ALL PROTEINS LIMITED

2887231 AMIGO MARINE LIMITED

2966985 AMZ GLOBAL Limited

2754490 ANALOGTECHSYS LIMITED

0941435 AOMEILAN (HK) LIMITED HEM(EB)ARAE

2812951 AOXIEDUCATION GROUP LIMITED S EEATRA T

0062689 ARACO MANUFACTURERS LIMITED FHHRE IR ATEAE

1554119 ARMA FUR (HONG KONG) LIMITED F 2 B B (F A B IRAE

2781295 ART INTEGRATING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED B T H(EA BT EATR
AT

1508265 ARTISTIC LIMITED SEARAT

2259551 ASIA GOLDCITY LIMITED TN EAETRAE

2602776 ASIAN HAPPY LIMITED AR E]

1871498 ASIAN MAX LIMITED an A fRAE

2604257 AWESOME (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED SRR (E G S AEIRAE

2421924 Advantage Sports Union Limited ERREEBSARATE

2893036 Afanti Castle Property Development (Hong Kong) Company Limited Be] LRI R PE S R (B H
[R-AE]

2896235 Alphavision Technology Hongkong Limited TER G (E R A IRAF

2619191 Anmas Limited LA E

2453355 Aurelius Network Limited

3004851 Ayadevice Limited

2902525

BAI YT INDUSTRY LIMITED

EREEARAF



2466267
1216550
1872883
2012860
0208280
0288257
29170467
2964187
2677605
2230248
0754663
1789705

2920504
2569575
2993954
2397486
0748939
1807549
1103021
2899697

3001323

1373090
1687884
2628769
24860642
0988446
1938209
2382311
2715147
2739948
2779844
2694542

BAIDUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

BAISHENG TOOLING & DIES (HK) CO., LIMITED
BAO HUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
BIG APPLE CONCEPTS LIMITED

BIG APPLE LIMITED

BILLION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BILLYWAN TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
BIL Global Limited

BO SING HONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

BRAIN MINING INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED
BRILLIANCE SHIPPING LIMITED

BZT (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Bee Go International station Limited

Bellevue Ventures Limited

Best Vantage Global Trading Limited

CDIM CO., LIMITED

CHAMP EXCEL LIMITED

CHAMP HILL CORPORATION LIMITED

CHARM FAME INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA ASIA SISTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA FIL TIMES INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (GROUP)
LIMITED

CHINA MAX INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA POLARIS CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA RETAIL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
CP Bull Power (Indonesia) Limited

CREATIVE AND BRIGHT (HK) LIMITED

Century Star Management Limited

Cheung Hing Logistics Equipment Limited

China Block Chain Finance Association Limited
Cranet Toys Limited

DA DING ENVIRONMENTAL TECH CO., LIMITED
DEEG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
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2479722
0810731
0465404
1793488
2103050
1722023
2465793
0020370
2888555
2914127
3000843
2791053
2177794
2029362
2891242
3017593
2351556
0608828
1969765
2567679
1581983

1695376
0942172
2472570
1236819
2888150
1304628
2278157
0602482
2333323
2272595
1726108
0269887

DEEP LUSTRE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
DEZARTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Digital Crest Asia Limited

Domain Elite HK Limited

EAGLE UNION CORPORATION LIMITED
EASTFAIR HOLDINGS LIMITED

ENERGY WILL LIMITED

EXEL CONSOLIDATION SERVICES LIMITED
Education Excellence International Limited
Emily09220922 Trading Company Limited
Eqglogix Limited

FINS GROUP LIMITED

FORRICH CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

FULL WORTH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Fen Yee International Trading Limited

Florinka International Limited

Focus MP1 Limited

GLORY CRYSTAL LIMITED

GLORY DRAGON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GLOVIA TOWN LIMITED

GOLD MOUNTAIN INTERNATIONAL ENERGY TECHNOLOGY

(HK) CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN TOP INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

GOOD LEGEND HOLDINGS LIMITED
GUANGDONG JTUMU CHUWEI DIANQI LIMITED
GUERILLA TWENTY FOUR LIMITED

Gain Best Trading Development Limited

Gifts of Nature Company Limited

Golden Empire (Chiu's) Company Limited

HAPPY WINE LIMITED

HARVEST (RICH-GLOBAL) LIMITED

HEUNG HEUNG GOURMET COMPANY LIMITED
HIGGIE MEDIA LIMITED

HIMARK INDUSTRY CORPORATION LIMITED
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1255995
2558910
2909668
2920249
2622932
2842704
2906754
2181622

2889604
2842740
2516276
0897279
1237154
2230905
2907557
2978968
2542760

2625190
2902877
2522400
2454270

2021399
2889184
2640422
2515230
1178514
2884196
1361609
1199838
2151463
2381093
3045957

HITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK AIDUN IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HK BAODIEJIA COMMERCE LIMITED

HK HAOHUI WUJIN ZHIPIN CO., LIMITED

HK JUREN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK MANGGUOMAO FOOD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK Stellar Luminary Trade Limited

HK TOP SHOW DISPLAY CO., LIMITED

HK ZHAO HENG RESOURCES ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
HM DURIAN LIMITED

HOLLY GREEN LIMITED

HOMY ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONG KONG OVERSEAS LIMITED

HONG KONG QUALITY BRANDS ALLIANCE (ASIA) LIMITED
HONG KONG TIANYING NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHENGTU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ASPAKI HOMESTAY INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG BAIHUI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DIM SUM INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GOLD LINK TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG PREMIUM GOODS COSMETICS INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG SUNLAND TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TAIKA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TENGCHUANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG VERMILION TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG Y.F INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONOUR ALLY ENGINEERING LIMITED

HTMGAME ONLINE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
HUAXING FASHION INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HUGE CHEER LIMITED

Hammer Capital Management (HK) Limited

Hoiwing International Hong Kong Limited
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2914199

2883758
2988797
2391341
2656338
2368895
2688999
2078090
1845500
2407669
1770563
2227034
2789894

2790429
1541548
2499790
0321345
1057758
2991241

2525301
2085180
2893118
1821750
1513620
3046417

2808521
0564321
2058209
2229886
2027998
1260628

Hong Kong Asia Pacific Financial Industry Marketing Supply Chain
Association International Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Celsius Food Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Chi Lok Company Limited

Hong Kong Sea Dragon Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xun Zheng Tang Artwork Limited
HongKong Jiumu Classic Cars Clothing Co., Limited
Hung Fung Construction Engineering Co Limited

T KITCHEN CATERING LIMITED

THUA INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

INNO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
INTELLI-LIFE COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BUDDHA SUNNING FESTIVAL FOUNDATION

LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL GUAN YIN FOUNDATION LIMITED

IP Investment Holding Company Limited

Insight Marketing Solution Limited

JAC INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
JANWAY DEVELOPMENT (CHINA) LIMITED

JAPAN JICAOTANG CORPORATION (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP

LIMITED

JTANNUO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
JUMP 888 LIMITED

JXINTY GROUP CO., LIMITED

Jinjue International (HK) Co., Limited
Jiuding Makemake Limited

Jiuzhang Cloud Computing Technology (HK) Co., Limited

K&G HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KEYBASE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KIKUMI HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

KING TOON GREAT CAUSE TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
KINGSWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KO'S PROPERTY CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED
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2862363
2879911
0027465
2310676
1987103
2599462
1056809
2888223
2757236
2900593
2911706

2864385
2692537
0987660
0063652
1093172
2868837
2294536
2684932
2449304
2887516

2906545
3006585
1810676
2708626
3009302
2993057
2454929
0257974
2758346

0829692
2305200

King Helios Servicing Limited

LAMON GROUP ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
LARK INTERNATIONAL APPAREL LIMITED

LK MEDIA LIMITED

LNP ASIA LIMITED

LOOK MORE LIMITED

LUNG TAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Legend Profit Trading Limited

Lung Sum Limited

MAGAL METAL MATERIALS CO., LIMITED

MAGICAL TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE BIOLOGICAL

TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MAN KEE (300) NOODLE KITCHEN LIMITED
MAX KING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MAXBRIGHT CONCEPT LIMITED

MAY SUN FOOD PROVISION COMPANY LIMITED
MOBEI GARMENT LIMITED

MONI IMPORT&EXPORT LIMITED

MVALUE CO., LIMITED

Macrotube Limited

Medimizer Information Technology Limited

Minas Brasil Propolis Biotechnology Co., Limited

Ming's Bon Company Limited

MyOffice3 Limited

NOBLE LORD (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Nei Zai Trading (HK) Limited

OCEAN SKY CO., LIMITED

OONE DESIGN LIMITED

PAUL IMPRESSION TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
PETER CHIEU & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PINXUE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

PO ON CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
PREMIUM EQUINE PRODUCTS LIMITED
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0206386
0065589
2215079
2888172
1840702
2472095
2168692
2446051
1834452
2784567
0674756
2905383
2562515
1847797
2129350
0406718

2915716
2563379
1901957
1819541
1523626
2321325
1138704
2458524
2300547
2327973
1139705
2316654
2884337
2257327
1547990
1207130
0191262

PRIME PROJECTION LIMITED
PROCCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Platinum Asia Society Limited

Profit Grow Trading Development Limited
QINGDAO EBM WIGS CO., LIMITED
R.S.J.V. CO., LIMITED

RAX SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RICHFUL (HK) TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
ROLA PAPER PACKINGCO., LIMITED
Refront IoMT Limited

SANESTAR COMPANY LIMITED

SEC Zhaoge Limited

SENDO PACIFIC (HK) LIMITED
SHILIN LIMITED

SHINE ASTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHUNDE INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) GOLF & COUNTRY
CLUB COMPANY LIMITED

SKY PERFECT TRADING LIMITED

SMART BRIDGE LIMITED

SMART UNION INVESTMENT LIMITED
SPRING BUD TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SSD LIFESCIENCES LIMITED

SUNCHIP INDUSTRY LIMITED

SUNCOBATH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SUNNY M&E (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
Seasons Catering Management Holdings Limited
Shengheng International (HongKong) Co., Limited
Shot by Shot Production Limited

Shuang Qi Trading Corporation Limited

Space Star Technology Service Co. Limited

Striker Limited

Sunglan International Limited

Swenson Advisors Limited

TEAMART DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2636144 TENGFEI Micro electronics co., Limited e E T A IRAE

2908257 TIN YAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED KEARHS(E B AIRAHE
0842512 TOP EMIRATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED et A PRAE]
2541227 TOWELL INVESTMENT LIMITED I E AR AT
2601826 TRILLION KING INVESTMENT LIMITED I EATRAE
2474068 TSING YOUNG CO., LIMITED TEREEE 5 ARAE
2498874 Top End Terrazzo Limited

2717193 Topaz E&M Engineering Company Limited AR TR AR A E]
2453665 UNITED FRIENDS ORGANIZATION LIMITED = e TRAE

2003776 USAGI PRODUCTION LIMITED
2912896 USCN GLOBAL LIMITED

2520926 Uniwide Corporation Limited

2877576 VOLUME TABLEWARE ASIA LIMITED

1213149 WEALTH ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED BT RERAERAT
1680351 WORTHY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED SR AR AT
2729720 WRIGHT AVIATION GROUP LIMITED T T EAIRAT

2660585 Wanbo Education Group (Hong Kong) Limited

2448157 Wisdom Brotherhood Property Investment Limited YRR\ ]
1120208 Wiz Investments Limited EEEEEIEAF
2595954 XIAMEN HUNDRED LEAVES OF GRASS IMPORT & EXPORT

CO., LIMITED
2008446 XINSANXING LIGHTING (HK) CO., LIMITED F=BHEEI(E B ARAE
2829138 YIWU JIAYI IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED EEEZEHOARAE
2664366 YOOLAND GROUP LIMITED EREEER AT
2791875 Yee Square Enterprise Limited BT EARAT
2998713 ZAIKA LIMITED
2632916 ZHUOHUANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED A RN\ E]
3019579 HURAIRAE
3045174 TRV EGBREERAT

17 June 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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